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Approved Online Public or Nonpublic Schools in Iowa 

School 
Online 
School 
Name 

Content 
Provider 

Grades 
Served Website Contact Person 

CAM Iowa 
Connections 
Academy 

Pearson 
Virtual 
Schools 

K-12 https://www.camcougars.org/iowa-connections-acadamy Christina Moser 
712-581-0200
chrmoser@iaca.connectionsacademy.org

Clayton 
Ridge 

Iowa Virtual 
Academy 

K-12 Inc. K-12 https://www.claytonridgeschools.com/iowa-virtual-academy Steven Hoff 
563-748-1017
iavaoffice@iowavirtual.org

Davis 
County 

DC Online Edmentum 6-12 Tricia Horn 
641-664-2200

Des Moines Virtual 
Campus 

Internally 
designed 

9-12 https://virtualcampus.dmschools.org/ Praveen Bannikatti 
515-242-8483
praveen.bannikatti@dmschools.org

Dubuque Dubuque 
Online 
School 

Edgenuity and 
Internally 
designed 

6-12 https://www.dbqschools.org/online-school Valerie Loewenberg 
563-552-4900
valerie.loewenberg@dbqschools.org

Iowa City ICCSD 
Online 

Edgenuity and 
internally 
designed 

K-12 https://iccsdonline.iowacityschools.org/ Laura Mayer 
319-688-1370

Marshalltown Marshalltown 
Virtual 
Academy 

Edmentum 
and internally 
designed 

7-12 https://mla.marshalltown.k12.ia.us/ Eric Goslinga 
641-752-0039
egoslinga@marshalltown.k12.ia.us

Mason City Mason City 
Virtual 
Academy 

Apex (now 
part of 
Edmentum) 
and internally 
designed 

7-12 https://sites.google.com/masoncityschools.org/virtualacademy
/home 

Katie Fistler 
641-450-5971
kfistler@masoncityschools.org

Mid-Prairie Mid-Prairie 
Virtual 
Academy 

Edmentum K-12 https://www.mphawks.org/schools/mid-prairie-virtual-academy Frank Slabaugh 
319-646-6096
fslabaugh@mphawks.org
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Oelwein Oelwein 
Online 

Edgenuity/K12 
Pearson 
(Savvas 
Realize) K15 

K-12 https://www.oelweinschools.com/schools/o2/ Connie Adams 
319-238-8898
coadams@oelwein.k12.ia.us

Oskaloosa Oskaloosa 
Virtual 
Academy 

Edmentum 7-12 https://www.oskyschools.org/o/ova Rob Campbell 
641-673-8345
campbellr@oskycsd.org

Ottumwa Ottumwa 
Virtual 
Learning 

Edmentum 6-12 https://ottumwaschools.com/ Brad McCloskey 
641-684-6597 x66110
McCloskey@ottumwaschools.com

Shenandoah IGNITE Edgenuity K-12 https://www.shencsd.com/vnews/display.v/SEC/Schools%7CI
GNITE%20Online%20School 

Denise Green 
712-246-4727

Sidney Sidney 
Academic 
Connections 
Virtual 
School 

Edmentum K-
8  
Edgenuity 9-
12 

K-12 https://www.sidneyschools.org/ Kimberly Payne 
712-374-2141
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